TEMBAR
128
Characteristics
 Totally encapsulated, fully insulated
400A & 800A 415VAC busbar system
 400A / 800A system short circuit withstand is
certified at 50 kA for 1second
 Suitable for BSEN / EN / IEC 60439-1 form 1-4

S
TT SERIES BUSBAR DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
Incoming
Current Pole
Outgoing
Terminal Centres Way Reference
H
Type Mounting Kit
Reference
A mm mm
400
3P
25
6 TT 06254X 368 1 TT BK0625
8 TT 08254X 445 1 TT BK0825
10 TT 10254X 522 1 TT BK1025
12 TT 12254X 599 1 TT BK1225
30
6 TT 06304X 408 1 TT BK0630
8 TT 08304X 500 1 TT BK0830
10 TT 10304X 592 1 TT BK1030
12 TT 12304X 684 1 TT BK1230
35
6 TT 06354X 448 1 TT BK0635
8 TT 08354X 555 1 TT BK0835
10 TT 10354X 662 1 TT BK1035
12 TT 12354X 769 1 TT BK1235
3P+N
25
6 TM 06254X 483 2 TM BK0625
8 TM 08254X 585 2 TM BK0825